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Urgent Care Centers (UCC) listed below are covered under all Pasco County Schools group health plans. To search for additio nal locations
perform a provider search at www.floridablue.com under the "Find a Doctor" tab. Note: List is subject to change. Please confirm network

URGENT CARE CENTER
Total Care Plus
Care One of Florida LLC
Baycare Urgent Care LLC

*Guidewell Emergency Medicine
Doctors LLC

Doctors Urgent Care LLC
MedExpress Urgent Care
Baycare Urgent Care, LLC
*Guidewell Emergency Medicine
Doctors LLC
Doctors Urgent Care of Lutz LLC
MedExpress Urgent Care
Baycare Urgent Care
Baycare Urgent Care
Suncoast Urgent Care
After Hours Pediatrics, Inc.

Advent Health Centra Care Trinity

Doctors Urgent Care LLC
Doctors Urgent Care LLC
After Hours Pediatrics
Care One of Florida LLC
Bravera Urgent Care LLC
Care One of Florida LLC
Lifeguard Urgent Care
Suncoast Urgent Care
*Guidewell Emergency Medicine
Doctors LLC
After Hours Pediatrics
*Guidewell Emergency Medicine
Doctors LLC
*Guidewell Emergency Medicine
Doctors LLC
*Guidewell Emergency Medicine
Doctors LLC
MedExpress Urgent Care
*Sanitas Medical Center
TLC Urgent Care Center PLC
MedExpress Urgent Care
Baycare Urgent Care
TGH Urgent Care
AH Centra Care Carrollwood
AH Centra Care Citrus Park
TGH Urgent Care
Tampa Urgent Care
Baycare Urgent Care
MedExpress Urgent Care
Night Owl Pediatrics Urgent Care
Baycare Urgent Care
TGH Urgent Care
Advent Health Centra Care

Advent Health Centra Care
TGH Urgent Care

FMC Urgent Care LLC

FMC Urgent Care LLC

ADDRESS
7284 Broad St
12220 Cortez Blvd
3351 N McMullen Booth Rd

2375 Curlew Rd.

2404 US Highway 19
8849 SR 52
18610 Fernview St.

1603 Missouri Ave. N.

18981 N. Dale Mabry Hwy
22945 State Road 54
4821 US Hwy 19
11178 State Rd 54, Ste B
10730 SR 54, Ste 104
5400 Little Rd

11826 SR 54

13256 SR 54
34621 US Hwy 19 N
3450 E Lake Rd South
10435 US Hwy 19
2703 Forest Rd
11115 County Line Rd
491 Mariner Blvd
4112 Mariner Blvd

1425 4th St. N.
3294 Cove Bend Dr

2330 E. Fletcher Ave
4748 N. Dale Mabry Hwy

16318 N. Dale Mabry Hwy

13610 N Bruce B Downs Blvd
3617 W Hillsborough Ave
10205 W Hillsborough Ave, Ste A
13856 N Dale Marbry Hwy
11921 N Dale Mabry Hwy
4505 Gunn Hwy
4001 W Linebaugh Ave
6930 Gunn Hwy
11969 Sheldon Rd
12950 Race Track Rd, Ste 106
6909 W Waters Ave
20677 Bruce B Downs Blvd
10359 Cross Creek Blvd, Ste Cd
17512 Dona Michelle Dr, Ste 5
40545 US Highway 19 N, Ste A
5802 E Fowler Ave

1127 Bruce B Downs Blvd
5504 Gateway Blvd

2352 Bruce B Downs Blvd

38021 Market Square Dr.

CITY
Brooksville

Brooksville
Clearwater

Dunedin

Holiday
Hudson
Land O' Lakes

Largo

Lutz

Lutz
New Port Richey
New Port Richey
New Port Richey
New Port Richey

Odessa

Odessa
Palm Harbor
Palm Harbor
Port Richey

Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill
Spring Hill

St. Petersburg
Tampa

Tampa
Tampa

Tampa

Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tampa
Tarpon Springs
Temple Terrace

Wesley Chapel
Wesley Chapel

Wesley Chapel

Zephyrhills

PHONE
352-631-5560
352-556-5216
727-314-4774

727-436-4490

727-945-0100
727-863-7150
813-692-8080

727-436-4502

813-388-5922
813-909-9099
727-807-7176
727-841-6609
727-372-3888
727-203-8969

813-616-8001

813-920-0023
727-953-9888
727-789-8887
727-378-4477
352-606-2710
352-683-1982
352-515-6000
352-684-3288

727-999-7315

813-910-8888
813-790-6653

813-536-3442

813-790-6365

813-977-2777
844-665-4827
813-884-2370
813-264-1885
813-609-3635
813-925-1903
813-644-6991
813-534-0800
813-925-1903
813-616-8810
813-609-6835
813-973-9731
813-994-0044
813-533-3494
813-925-1903
813-442-7493

813-536-1865
813-925-1903

813-929-3600

813-715-0374

*Value Choice Provider: First 2
visits per calendar year at S0 copay,
then S50 copay/Vvisit. May need to
pay first and then get refund when
claim is processed.
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https://www.floridablue.com/

	Sheet1

